Sidenko Ivan Hryhorovych

Category Family member

Biogin ocBiTn BennkonmncapiBCbKoi paioHHOT Aep>XaBHOI
Last position agMmiHicTpauii Cymcbkoi 061acTi, 3aCTYyNMHUK HavYalbHUKa

Biodiny



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sidenko Hryhorii lvanovych father
Velyka Pysarivka District State Administration ,
Head of the District State Administration

Materynska Halyna Stepanivna mother

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17211
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17211
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17211
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17211
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18418

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Binain ocsiTun
BennkonuncapiBCcbKoi parioHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
CyMcbKoi 061acTi, 3aCTyMHUK
HavasibHUKa Bigainy

Bioain oceiTun
BennkonuncapisCcbKoi pannioHHOI
Oep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil
CyMcbKoi 06n1acTi, 3aCTyNHUK
HaYaslbHUKa Bigainy

Bionin ocsiTu, MosioAi Ta
crnopTy KUpUKIiBCbKOI CENMNLLHOI
paan BennkonmncapiBCbKOro
panoHy CyMcbkoi obnacTi,
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy

Department of Culture of the
Velyka Pysarivka District State
Administration, Sumy oblast
(region), Chief Specialist

6 664,13

6 135,81

3 637,55

1 961,47

11
943,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

74 969,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 24 060,00

2017 UAH 24 060,00

2016 UAH 8 310,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 0,65

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

20000.0 sg. m (1)

20000.0 sg. m (1)

20000.0 sg. m (1)

114259.0 sq. m (7)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

86.2 sq. m (1)

86.2 sq. m (1)

86.2 sg. m (1)

86.2 sg. m (1)

3A3 110206 2006

3A3 110206 2006

3A3 110206 2006
BA3 2102 1982

53.0sq. m
(1)

53.0sq. m
(1)

40.9s9. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72e1b036-bea8-464d-8c40-c36151087fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94eb0539-7cc9-4ff5-958c-80a46feb5c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2949467-c4b2-4456-8330-756b4fb6e757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_170f558a-7cdb-4afb-ae42-125f96c5882b

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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